
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

39 

143 

6 

42 

98 

48 

80 

89 

133 

15 

3 

24 

01 

63 

109 

41 

198 

69 

13 

169 

67 

99 

127 

151 

17 

33 

27 

55 

82 

32 

7 

152 

10 

96 

87 

120 

192 

09 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Danny Steyn 

Nick Leverone 

Nicholas Bruni 

Preston Pardus 

Logan Stretch 

Frankie Barroso 

Ethan Goulart 

Matt Stretch 

Boris Said Jr 

Brett Kowalski 

John Raudat 

Alex Acosta 

Cliff Brown 

John Hotz 

Chris Clarke 

Mathias Ramirez 

Max Schweid 

Jeremy Butz 

Alfredo Zedan 

Mark Gibbons 

Andrew Charbonneau 

Mike Cottrell 

Jared Odrick 

Will Robinson 

Miles Hewitt 

Paul Capel 

Filipe Senhoreti 

Jeremy Goldberger 

Norman Fuller 

Wes Duchak 

Jason Fichter 

Connor Thomas 

Matteo Azari 

Mike Leo 

Brad Childs 

Mike Ryan 

Joe Schubert 

Stephen Hoch 

City ST 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Mendon MA 

Arlington VA 

N ew Smyrna Beach FL  

Arlington TX 

Miami Springs FL 

Shelton CT 

Arlington TX 

Escondido CA 

Las Cruces NM 

Chester CT 

Southw est  R anches FL  

Hoschton GA 

Sparks Glencoe MD 

Fort Myers FL 

Bradenton FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Darnestown MD 

Miami FL 

southwest ranches FL 

Delray Beach, FL 

Atlanta GA 

Lebanon PA 

Wilson WY 

Houston TX 

Brooklyn NY 

Deerfield IL 

Key West FL 

Jupiter FL 

Jupiter  Fla 

Loveland CO 

Chicago IL 

Chappaqua NY 

Jupiter  FL 

Frankfort IL 

Monterey CA 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Mem be r_ID  

376487 

200602 

421116 

449867 

229543_7 

626541 

694247 

229543_6 

646822 

631265 

460476 

442396 

356011 

445857 

649452 

506364 

679837 

466268 

638796 

435538 

336361 

146846 

676220 

673269 

715877 

247258 

645722 

519110 

230006 

714161 

464585 

652671 

700768 

712838 

515067 

664663 

496988 

456927 

Reg. 

FLA 

NER 

WDC 

CFR 

Tex 

CFR 

NER 

Tex 

CSCC 

PnAm 

CFR 

CFR 

Atl 

WDC 

CFR 

CFR 

CFR 

WDC 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

Atl 

SUS 

Atl 

Tex 

NER 

CFR 

FLA 

FLA 

FLA 

Colo 

CHI 

NYR 

FLA 

CILL 

Milw 

Make-Model 

2002 M azda M ia ta  V VTR  

2001 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2004 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2003 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1997 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2004 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2005 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata NB 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2004 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

Best Tm 

1:40.826 

1:40.841 

1:41.158 

1:42.072 

1:40.800 

1:40.766 

1:40.872 

1:40.791 

1:41.394 

1:41.489 

1:40.883 

1:41.514 

1:41.925 

1:41.404 

1:41.343 

1:43.378 

1:43.598 

1:41.731 

1:41.729 

1:44.086 

1:42.449 

1:43.102 

1:42.935 

1:42.585 

1:43.346 

1:43.334 

1:43.370 

1:42.823 

1:43.050 

1:43.886 

1:44.811 

1:43.632 

1:43.646 

1:43.593 

1:43.807 

1:43.702 

1:43.432 

1:44.464 

Gap 

0.027 

8.841 

5.231 

1.615 

0.044 

8.877 

0.023 

0.212 

0.159 

0.337 

16.853 

0.097 

0.356 

10.915 

1.399 

0.224 

1.605 

0.034 

3.200 

8.084 

0.605 

5.541 

0.009 

4.142 

4.028 

4.265 

0.042 

0.354 

1.932 

0.017 

7.865 

4.276 

0.386 

0.372 

1 Lap 

18.970 

1.682 

Sponsor 

D a n n y s  A n g e l s  |  R o s s i n i  E n g i n e s  |  O P M  A u t o s p o r t s  |  G - L O C  B r a k e s  |  P l a n e t  M i a t a  

Flatout Motorsports 

N i c k  B r u n i  R a c i n g / E a s t  S t r e e t  R a c in g  

D a n u s  U t i l i t i e s /  E a s t  S t r e e t  R a c i n g /  D a y t o n a  1 /  B e s t  P r i c e  T r a i l e r s  /  G - L O C  B r a k e s  

Wheels America Racing 

IAG Aero Group 

SCDA Track Days 

Wheels America Racing 

East Street Racing 

Rocket Retirement 

AAR 

USMC 

Hotztuff Racing 

G l o b a l  P r o j e c t  S e r v i c e s  /  M R  R a c i n g  T e a m  

3 P  L o g is t ix  a nd  A c o s ta  M a r i n e  

CVET 

Instant Signs 

Old dogs racing / ESR 

Sentry Body and Paint 

W i n d s o r  C u s t o m s  &  G - L o c k  B r a k e s .  A n d  T h r e s h o l d  R a c i n g  

Speedwerks 

MPH Racing Team 

Hudson River Solutions 

The Fullers Insurance 

Yellow Pad Homes 

Ripple Street 

DudeBro Racing 

FlatOut Motorsports 

Advanced Autosports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Per SOM: Car #142 moved to last in class per GCR 9.3.11 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring     Brian Kelleher 

Race Director     Bob Hudson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.027 

Avg. Speed 

80.150 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.766 

Best Speed 

82.171 

Best Lap by 

48 - Frankie Barroso 

 

Palm Tree Winter Majors - 2024 

Group 4 - 24-M-61673 

Race 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 11:10:41 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.300 miles 

1/7/2024 11:00 AM 
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

54 

84 

8 

08 

00 

9 

78 

142 

2 

12 

22 

51 

70 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Michael Cohen 

Dan Harding 

Michael LaMaina 

Anthony Geraci 

Jose Ulfe 

Leland Werner 

Ethan Ayars 

Kyle Greenhill 

Jim Drago 

Jillian Fichter 

Max Hewitt 

Claude Senhoretti 

Elivan Goulart 

City ST 

Owings Mills MD 

Dover OH 

Oaklyn NJ 

Glen Head NY 

Greenville SC 

Lutz FL 

Weatherby Lake MO 

libertyville IL 

Memphis TN 

Jupiter  Fla 

Houston TX 

Pompano Beach FL 

Shelton CT 

Mem be r_ID  

452581 

338744 

384683 

443372 

452565 

517504 

699444 

395683 

333432 

466270 

527270 

527388 

700 

Reg. 

WDC 

NEO 

SJR 

NYR 

CFR 

CHI 

Atl 

CHI 

MIDS 

FLA 

Tex 

FLA 

NER 

Make-Model 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 M azda M iata (SM ) 

2005 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata k2 

2005 Mazda Miata 

2002 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

16 

14 

11 

11 

21 

7 

7 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:43.837 

1:44.476 

1:45.331 

1:43.018 

1:45.198 

1:46.197 

1:46.573 

1:42.447 

1:46.858 

1:50.287 

1:46.990 

1:51.173 

Gap 

0.051 

3.017 

36.035 

4 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3.422 

0.179 

4 Laps 

4:43.0 55 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Sponsor 

G l a s s  J a c o b s o n  F i n a n c ia l  G r o u p  

h a rd in g s  p a rk  c y c l e ca n t o n  o h  

C o r n e r s t o n e  F i n a n c i a l  A d v is o r s  I n c .  

KRUGSPEED 

A lex Acosta Racing / ESR 

Werner Motorsports 

B l a c k h a w k  M o t o r s  /  a d v a n c e d  A u t o s p o r t s  

East Street Racing 

S i e n n a  M o t o r s /  D a y  O n e  M i a ta s  

KRUGSPEED 
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